To make sure you receive the
prices listed, please order
using the CGB prefix.
PRICES NET AS SHOWN.
This offer expires on
December 31, 2008.
To take advantage of our reduced
pricing, call 1-800-843-1794 today

CGB-125-06 27 25 x 1.5 $4.40
CGB-125-09 38 45 x 2.0 $6.00
ORDERING INFORMATION Phone: 1-800-843-1794
To place an order, please specify part number Fax: 1-800-922-4361
and quantity. To take advantage of the reduced E-mail: customer-service@chemglass.com
pricing, order using the CGB prefix.
CGB-201 FRITTED FILTER DISC
Part Number Disc O.D. mm Porosity
CGB-201-01 10 F $3.38
CGB-201-02 10 M $2.58
CGB-201-03 10 C $2.58
CGB-201-04 10 XC $2.58
CGB-201-05 12 F $3.38
CGB-201-06 12 M $2.95
CGB-201-07 12 C $2.95
CGB-201-08 12 XC $2.95
CGB-201-09 15 F $3.38
CGB-201-10 15 M $3.05
CGB-201-11 15 C $3.05
CGB-201-12 15 XC $3.05
CGB-201-13 20 F $5.18
CGB-201-14 20 M $3.62
CGB-201-15 20 C $3.62
CGB-201-16 20 XC $3.62
CGB-201-17 25 F $4.32
CGB-201-18 25 M $3.70
CGB-201-19 25 C $3.70
CGB-201-20 25 XC $3.70
CGB-201-21 30 F $6.32
CGB-201-22 30 M $4.68
CGB-201-23 30 C $4.68
CGB-201-24 30 XC $4.68
CGB-201-25 35 F $6.28
CGB-201-26 35 M $5.68
CGB-201-27 35 C $5.68
CGB-201-28 35 XC $5.68
CGB-201-29 40 F $7.87
CGB-201-30 40 M $7.17
CGB-201-31 40 C $7.17
CGB-201-32 40 XC $7.17
CGB-195 / CGB-196 CAPS, FOR GL THREAD
Part Number GL Size Part Number GL Size
CBG-195 CAPS WITH APERTURE CBG-196 SOLID CAPS
CGB-195-01 14 $.86
CGB-195-02 18 $.88
CGB-195-03 25 $1.06
CGB-195-04 32 $1.18
CGB-195-05 45 $2.04
CGB-196-01 14 $1.13
CGB-196-02 18 $1.24
CGB-196-03 25 $1.45
CGB-196-04 32 $2.20
CGB-196-05 45 $3.33
CGB-194 SCREW THREAD TUBE, GL
Part Number GL Size Overall
Length mm
Tubing
I.D. mm
CGB-194-01 14 12 x 1.5 100 8.45 $1.75
CGB-194-02 18 16 x 1.8 100 11 $2.00
CGB-194-03 25 22 x 1.8 100 18 $3.05
CGB-194-04 32 28 x 2.0 100 23 $4.45
CGB-194-05 45 40 x 2.3 100 34.5 $6.80
Tubing Dimensions
O.D. x Wall mm
Price Each
Price